Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for October 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:15 Wexford |Jimmy Breekie 4.33 5.00 Non-runner - 156.11
Single 31st 15:40 Miss 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 156.11
Plumpton Fortywinks
Single 31st 13:40 Graasten 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 161.11
Plumpton
Single 30th 15:50 Carlisle |Seeyouatmidni 6.00 5.00 Win 1 16.25 155.11
ght
Single 30th 15:35 Tasty Ginger 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 138.86
Huntingdon
Single 29th 16:45 Ascot Cultivator 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.75 143.86
Single 29th 16:20 Ayr Indian Temple 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 131.11
Single 29th 14:45 Silsol 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 71.11
\Wetherby
Single 29th 13:55 Ascot  [Thomas 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.11
Crapper
Single 29th 13:35 Apterix 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.11
\Wetherby
Single 28th 19:15 Secret 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.11
Newcastle Dreamer
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:55 Nietzsche 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.11
\Wetherby
Single 28th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Solstice Star 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.11
Single 28th 15:35 Fire Palace 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.11
Newmarket
Single 28th 14:35 Uttoxeter|Chelsea Flyer 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.11
Single 27th 16:00 Stratford |Cyrien Star 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.11
Single 27th 14:20 Stratford |Agincourt Reef 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76.11
Single 27th 14:00 Court 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.11
Sedgefield Dismissed
Single 26th 14:40 Lee Side Lady 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.11
Fakenham
Single 25th 17:30 Nepeta 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 91.11
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:00 Mutadaffeq 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96.11
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:10 Ayr So Satisfied 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 101.11
Single 24th 15:35 Ayr Oscatara 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 41.11
Single 24th 14:30 Ayr Mr 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 46.11
Monochrome
Single 23rd 15:50 Aintree [Third Intention 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 26.11
Single 23rd 14:55 Mille Nautique 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.39
Wincanton
Single 22nd 16:40 Qualando 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.39
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 15:40 Kelso Arctic 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.39
Destination
Single 22nd 15:00 Gibralfaro 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.61
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 14:35 Kelso Urban Hymn 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.61
Single 21st 18:50 Another 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.61
Wolverhampto [Eclipse
n (A.W)
Single 21st 15:55 Duckweed 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 18.61
Cheltenham
Single 20th 16:40 Newton |No No Cardinal 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.61
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Abbot
Single 20th 16:20 Thurles |De Plotting 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 28.61
Shed
Single 20th 15:30 Newton |Nachi Falls 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.96
Abbot
Single 20th 14:55 Newton |Mount Prospex 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.96
Abbot
Single 20th 14:00 Ludlow |Jazzy 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.96
Single 19th 14:55 Roll The Dough 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 26.96
\Worcester
Single 19th 14:20 Emerald Rose 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.96
\Worcester
Single 18th 14:40 Exeter |The 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.96
\Wealerdealer
Single 17th 16:30 Kamool 2.75 5.00 Fell - -5.00 41.96
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:00 Unify 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.96
Plumpton
Single 17th 14:50 Windsor |Fastnet Spin 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.96
Single 16th 17:15 Kempton |Leith Hill Lad 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 56.96
Single 16th 16:45 Kempton |Trojan Star 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50.06
Single 16th 16:10 Kempton |Mister Miyagi 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.06
Single 16th 16:00 Cork New Kid In 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 60.06
Town
Single 16th 15:35 Kempton |Best Boy 9.00 5.00 Win 1 34.00 46.31
Barney
Single 15th 16:10 Ffos Las |Garde La 6.50 5.00 Win 1 23.38 12.31
Victoire
Single 15th 15:55 Market |Optimistic Bias 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.07
Rasen
Single 15th 14:55 Catterick |Trendsetter 4.00 5.00 Win 1 14.25 -6.07
Single 15th 14:45 Market |Forest Bihan 6.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -20.32
Rasen
Single 15th 14:10 Market |Pink Play 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -15.32
Rasen
Single 15th 13:05 Market |Desert Retreat 3.50 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 -10.32
Rasen
Single 14th 20:50 Right Rebel 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -5.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:45 Rouge Devils 2.75 5.00 Win 1 6.56 -12.82
\Wincanton
Single 14th 16:25 Workbench 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.38
Fakenham
Single 13th 17:35 Up The Town 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.38
Punchestown
Single 13th 17:00 Carlisle |Three Faces 2.88 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -9.38
West
Single 13th 16:30 Clarcam 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -4.38
Punchestown
Single 13th 15:50 Carlisle |Ryedale Racer 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 0.62
Single 13th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Long Lunch 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.78
Single 12th 17:40 Ifandbutwhynot 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.78
\Wetherby
Single 12th 16:45 Bath Sir Nigel 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.22
Gresley
Single 12th 14:45 The Game 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.22
Punchestown |Changer
Single 11th 16:30 Galway |Lucky Pat 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.22
Single 11th 15:35 Hannibal The 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 16.22
Huntingdon Great
Single 11th 14:30 Perfect Timing 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 16.22
Huntingdon
Single 11th 14:20 Hee Haw 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -16.28
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:00 The Way You 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.28
Huntingdon Dance
Single 9th 14:50 Potters Corner 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.28




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow

Single 9th 14:15 Cliffs Of Dover 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -1.28
Chepstow

Single 8th 15:30 South Seas 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -1.28
Newmarket

Single 8th 15:15 Our Kaempfer 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.72
Chepstow

Single 7th 16:40 Newton |Bennys Girl 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.72
Abbot

Single 7th 16:05 Newton |Magic Money 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.72
Abbot

Single 7th 15:35 Newton |Vintage Vinnie 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.72
Abbot

Single 7th 14:30 Newton |After Eight 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 23.72
Abbot Sivola

Single 6th 15:05 Hereford |Definite 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - -6.28

Outcome

Single 6th 14:55 Exeter |Mighty Missile 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.28

Single 6th 13:40 Ayr Full Intention 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.28

Single 5th 16:05 Navan |Finn McCool 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 3.72

Single 5th 15:40 Ludlow |Lilywhite 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.43

Gesture

Single 5th 15:30 Devil's Bridge 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.57
Nottingham

Single 5th 14:50 Relkwood 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.57
Towcester

Single 5th 14:40 Ludlow |Templehills 3.75 5.00 Win 1 6.19 10.57

Single 4th 15:20 Leicester|Muroor 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 4.38

Single 4th 15:10 Brighton |Romanor 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.87

Single 4th 15:00 Catterick [Masham Star 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.87

Single 3rd 15:10 Debece 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.13
Southwell

Single 2nd 17:00 \Westerner 4.50 5.00 Win 1 13.13 8.13
Tipperary Lady

Single 2nd 15:55 Balzac Turgot 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Tipperary

Single 2nd 15:45 Salto Chisco 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0
Huntingdon

Single 1st 16:40 Fontwell |Carobello 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 5

Single 1st 16:05 Fontwell |Shadow Blue 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5

Single 1st 14:55 Fontwell |Midnight Shot 5.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 10

Single 1st 14:20 Fontwell |Tanit River 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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